
Herfstwisselbeker
Congo 17.12.2023

hamok

André LEDENT
Balise 10
Omloop : H:IOF 6
Afstand : 2970m

--/5 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jean MOXHET 0:40:41
2. Alex COURSIER 0:55:37
3. Michel OOMS 0:58:27

1. 50 00:09:27 244m 38'44"/km
2. 85 00:26:31 00:35:58
3. 59 00:19:56 00:55:54
4. 60 00:02:16 00:58:10 102m 22'13"/km
5. 49 00:15:49 01:13:59 357m 44'18"/km
6. 83 00:02:03 01:16:02 91m 22'32"/km
7. 47 00:03:34 01:19:36 160m 22'18"/km
8. 31 00:07:53 01:27:29 137m 57'33"/km
9. 999 00:06:24 01:33:53
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